
Show #420: WVQHA WVQHAYA SHOW (04/20/2024-04/21/2024)

522. NSBA 200685: NSBA Amateur Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 471 Vs Chiped In Blue Bridgett C Morrison Bridgett C Morrison1.00

545. NSBA 200684: NSBA Amateur Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 6 Promise Me A Party Beth Thomas Beth Thomas1.50

1T 327 Your Made For Me Sherry Patterson David J Or Sherry J Patterson1.50

553. NSBA 200384: NSBA Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 349 She Will Be Somebody Alexandria Bryner Tracy L Hritz1.00

560. NSBA 207384: NSBA Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 609 Strutnmyredhighheels Lilly Vanhoose Lilly Vanhoose1.00

565. NSBA 206606: NSBA Select Amateur Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

DQ 6 Promise Me A Party Beth Thomas Beth Thomas0.00

566. NSBA 205600: NSBA Amateur Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 471 Vs Chiped In Blue Bridgett C Morrison Bridgett C Morrison1.00

569. NSBA 307710: NSBA Rookie Youth Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 61 Sheza Lazy Chip Chase Stanley Rudd James Rudd3.00

2 609 Strutnmyredhighheels Lilly Vanhoose Lilly Vanhoose2.00

3 308 Kizzable Grace A Murzyn Grace A Murzyn1.00

570. NSBA 207100: NSBA Level 1 Youth Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 609 Strutnmyredhighheels Lilly Vanhoose Lilly Vanhoose$100.00 2.00

2 308 Kizzable Grace A Murzyn Grace A Murzyn1.00

572. NSBA 207303: NSBA Youth Showmanship At Halter 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 266 My Sweet Addiction Marisa Patterson Whitney L Hayman3.00

2 609 Strutnmyredhighheels Lilly Vanhoose Lilly Vanhoose2.00

3 308 Kizzable Grace A Murzyn Grace A Murzyn1.00

573. NSBA 207061: NSBA Yth W/T SMS At Halter Small Fry Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 249 Ima Southern Thing Alexa Kozuch Alexa Kozuch1.00

581. NSBA 220100: NSBA Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 429 BMQ Dancin In Style Katelynn Doris Alvis Katelynn Doris Alvis$500.00 1.00

583. NSBA 327710: NSBA Rookie Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 308 Kizzable Grace A Murzyn Grace A Murzyn1.00

585. NSBA 227100: NSBA Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 74 Mr Scooby Blue Ava M Specht Ava M Specht$300.00 4.00

2 747 Makin The Dough Audrey Grace Jividen Audrey Grace Jividen$200.00 3.00
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3 429 BMQ Dancin In Style Katelynn Doris Alvis Katelynn Doris Alvis2.00

4 308 Kizzable Grace A Murzyn Grace A Murzyn1.00

587. NSBA 227061: NSBA Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Small Fry Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 249 Ima Southern Thing Alexa Kozuch Alexa Kozuch1.00

589. NSBA 227303: NSBA Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 74 Mr Scooby Blue Ava M Specht Ava M Specht3.00

2 747 Makin The Dough Audrey Grace Jividen Audrey Grace Jividen2.00

3 308 Kizzable Grace A Murzyn Grace A Murzyn1.00

591. NSBA 220302: NSBA Senior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 346 Im Here For The Cake Whitney L Hayman Whitney L Hayman$300.00 4.00

2 183 Hubbout Another Kalli Bohach Kalli Bohach$200.00 3.00

3 74 Mr Scooby Blue Ava M Specht Ava M Specht2.00

4 747 Makin The Dough Diana L Klein Audrey Grace Jividen1.00

592. NSBA 225600: NSBA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 346 Im Here For The Cake Whitney L Hayman Whitney L Hayman$300.00 3.00

2 183 Hubbout Another Kalli Bohach Kalli Bohach$200.00 2.00

3 471 Vs Chiped In Blue Bridgett C Morrison Bridgett C Morrison1.00

598. NSBA 367710: NSBA Rookie Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 308 Kizzable Grace A Murzyn Grace A Murzyn1.00

600. NSBA 267100: NSBA Level 1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 308 Kizzable Grace A Murzyn Grace A Murzyn1.00

601. NSBA 267061: NSBA Yth W/T Hunt Seat Eq - Small Fry Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 249 Ima Southern Thing Alexa Kozuch Alexa Kozuch1.00

604. NSBA 267303: NSBA Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

DQ 308 Kizzable Grace A Murzyn Grace A Murzyn0.00

605. NSBA 265600: NSBA Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 346 Im Here For The Cake Whitney L Hayman Whitney L Hayman2.00

DQ 471 Vs Chiped In Blue Bridgett C Morrison Bridgett C Morrison0.00

609. NSBA 249400: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 114 A Chic In A Jersey Sandra C Petrie-Forgey Sandra C Petrie-Forgey1.00

611. NSBA 249600: NSBA Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 341 Lil Joe Penny Jill Moore Jill Moore2.00

2 114 A Chic In A Jersey Sandra C Petrie-Forgey Sandra C Petrie-Forgey1.00

613. NSBA 249300: NSBA Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 341 Lil Joe Penny Jill Moore Jill Moore$100.00 1.00

616. NSBA 219008: NSBA Amateur Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 341 Lil Joe Penny Jill Moore Jill Moore1.00

617. NSBA 219000: NSBA Open Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 341 Lil Joe Penny Jill Moore Jill Moore$250.00 1.00

619. NSBA 339410: NSBA Rookie Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 114 A Chic In A Jersey Sandra C Petrie-Forgey Sandra C Petrie-Forgey1.00

624. NSBA 239608: NSBA Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 341 Lil Joe Penny Jill Moore Jill Moore1.00

628. NSBA 237061: NSBA Youth Walk Trot Trail Small Fry Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 249 Ima Southern Thing Alexa Kozuch Alexa Kozuch1.00

633. NSBA 235400: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 75 Just Blazing Tracy George Mink Tracy George Mink$100.00 2.00

DQ 314 Southern Machine Maggie Mae Monroe Meleah D Monroe0.00

636. NSBA 230100: NSBA Level 1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 6 Promise Me A Party Alexandria Bryner Beth Thomas2.00

2 327 Your Made For Me Alexandria Bryner David J Or Sherry J Patterson1.00

638. NSBA 235600: NSBA Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 314 Southern Machine Maggie Mae Monroe Meleah D Monroe1.00

639. NSBA 230300: NSBA Open Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 349 She Will Be Somebody Alexandria Bryner Tracy L Hritz5.00

2 249 Ima Southern Thing Alexandria Bryner Alexa Kozuch4.00

3 314 Southern Machine Maggie Mae Monroe Meleah D Monroe3.00

4 75 Just Blazing Amanda Hughes Tracy George Mink2.00

647. NSBA 217061: NSBA Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Small Fry Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 249 Ima Southern Thing Alexa Kozuch Alexa Kozuch$500.00 1.00

652. NSBA 257160: NSBA Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 609 Strutnmyredhighheels Lilly Vanhoose Lilly Vanhoose1.00

654. NSBA 357710: NSBA Rookie Youth Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 308 Kizzable Grace A Murzyn Grace A Murzyn1.00

655. NSBA 255400: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 314 Southern Machine Maggie Mae Monroe Meleah D Monroe$100.00 1.00

656. NSBA 257100: NSBA Level 1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1



Show #420: WVQHA WVQHAYA SHOW (04/20/2024-04/21/2024)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 308 Kizzable Grace A Murzyn Grace A Murzyn$100.00 1.00

659. NSBA 257303: NSBA Youth Western Horsemanship 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 266 My Sweet Addiction Marisa Patterson Whitney L Hayman2.00

2 308 Kizzable Grace A Murzyn Grace A Murzyn1.00

660. NSBA 255600: NSBA Amateur Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 471 Vs Chiped In Blue Bridgett C Morrison Bridgett C Morrison2.00

2 314 Southern Machine Maggie Mae Monroe Meleah D Monroe1.00

664. NSBA 215460: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 528 Last At Batt Lucinda M Conrad Meghan L Manor$600.00 2.00

2 406 Sir Kissin Rebel Lisa Shuff Lisa Shuff1.00

665. NSBA 217160: NSBA Level 1 Yth W/T WP - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 89 Forgett Me Nott Gracie Garand Gracie Garand1.00

666. NSBA 210100: NSBA Level 1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 317 Machinemade Cowgirl Karen M Hornick Sally Manahan$600.00 3.00

2 350 Made To Holiday Amanda Hughes Anita J Moore$400.00 2.00

3 132 Mydiamondischocolate Tim Ketterman Phillip Or Julia Timko1.00

667. NSBA 315410: NSBA Rookie Amateur Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 664 Blazing With Invy Debbie Brotsky Debbie Brotsky2.00

668. NSBA 317710: NSBA Rookie Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 61 Sheza Lazy Chip Chase Stanley Rudd James Rudd1.00

669. NSBA 215408: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 707 Ona Klear Day John Phillip Whitmore Renee Whitmore$225.00 6.00

2 128 Respect The Hustle Chad Elam Chad Elam$175.00 5.00

3 61 Sheza Lazy Chip James Rudd James Rudd$100.00 4.00

4 91 Kissed In The South Trinity Elam Trinity Elam3.00

5 75 Just Blazing Tracy George Mink Tracy George Mink2.00

6 664 Blazing With Invy Debbie Brotsky Debbie Brotsky1.00

670. NSBA 217100: NSBA Level 1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 340 Holiday Gossip Taylor A Goff Taylor Quarter Horses$500.00 2.00

DQ 609 Strutnmyredhighheels Lilly Vanhoose Lilly Vanhoose0.00

671. NSBA 210301: NSBA Junior Western Pleasure  Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 313 Oohlala Martini Karen M Hornick Matthew L Main2.00

2 91 Kissed In The South Zach Favorite Trinity Elam1.00

673. NSBA 217300: NSBA Youth Western Pleasure - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 91 Kissed In The South James Cole Elam Trinity Elam3.00

2 266 My Sweet Addiction Marisa Patterson Whitney L Hayman2.00

3 609 Strutnmyredhighheels Lilly Vanhoose Lilly Vanhoose1.00

674. NSBA 216606: NSBA Select Amateur Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 313 Oohlala Martini Matthew L Main Matthew L Main$450.00 5.00

2 707 Ona Klear Day Renee Whitmore Renee Whitmore$350.00 4.00

3 342 KM Bestnthemoonlite Robin A Labar Robin A Labar$200.00 3.00

4 304 VS Code Machine Judith M English Judith M English2.00

5 75 Just Blazing Tracy George Mink Tracy George Mink1.00

675. NSBA 215600: NSBA Amateur Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 128 Respect The Hustle Chad Elam Chad Elam$90.00 5.00

2 350 Made To Holiday Anita J Moore Anita J Moore$70.00 4.00

3 471 Vs Chiped In Blue Bridgett C Morrison Bridgett C Morrison$40.00 3.00

4T 314 Southern Machine Maggie Mae Monroe Meleah D Monroe1.50

4T 345 Hot Like Wasabi Erika N Young Erika N Young1.50

676. NSBA 210302: NSBA Senior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 75 Just Blazing Amanda Hughes Tracy George Mink5.00

2 327 Your Made For Me Alexandria Bryner David J Or Sherry J Patterson4.00

3 340 Holiday Gossip Taylor A Goff Taylor Quarter Horses3.00

4 61 Sheza Lazy Chip Tim Ketterman James Rudd2.00


